SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HPC200_6_ HTU21P(F)                         9/2016 Page 1
FEATURES
 Full interchangeability with no  Instantaneous desaturation after  Compatible with automatized  Individual marking for compliance to
APPLICATIONS
 Automotive: defogging, HVAC  Home Appliance  Medical  Printers  Humidifier
HTU21P(F) RH/T SENSOR IC
Miniature Relative Humidity and Temperature
SPECIFICATIONS

SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HPC200_6_ HTU21P(F)                       9/2016 Page 14
Protection against ESD mandatory  MSL level 2 classification
ORDERING INFORMATION
** HTU21P – I.C 21P  RH/T PWM **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PIECES OR 5000 PIECES
 HPP845E032R4 - I.C 21P  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 400 pieces
 HPP845E032R1 - I.C 21P  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 1500 pieces
 HPP845E032R5 - I.C 21P  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 5000 pieces
** HTU21PF – I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM WITH PTFE MEMBRANE **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PIECES OR 5000 PIECES
 HPP845E132R4 - I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 400 pieces
 HPP845E132R1 - I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 1500 pieces
 HPP845E132R5 - I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 5000 pieces
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.